
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works
Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
Province, City or Municipality: ROSARIO, CAVITE

3rd Quarter, CY 2019

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved
Budget for
Contract

Location
Winning
Bidder

Name and
Address

Bid
Amount Bidding Date

Contract
Duration

1. 026-2010
Construction of 
Canal Lining 
(Phase I)

3,397,748.00 C. Abueg St.
Baqprince 
Construction

City of 
Muñoz, 
Nueva Ecija

3,390,633.75  Aug. 19, 2019 100 CD

2. 027-2019
Construction of 
Canal Lining 
(Phase I)

2,268,043.00 Buenaflor St. Saldania Construction
Sta. Cruz, 
Cavite City

2,260,383.57  Aug. 19, 2019 60 CD

3. 028-2019
Installation of 
Streetlights 

1,575,398.00
EM's Barrio, Brgy. 
Tejeros Convention

Baqprince 
Construction

City of 
Muñoz, 
Nueva Ecija

1,569,251.26  Aug. 19, 2019 60 CD

4. 029-2019
Construction of 
Canal Lining

955,238.00
Silangan St., Brgy. 
Wawa I

Saldania Construction
Sta. Cruz, 
Cavite City

949,842.47  Aug. 19, 2019 32 CD

5. 030-2019
Construction of 
Canal Lining

327,000.00
Tram-Tejero Road, 
Brgy. Tejeros 
Convention

Saldania Construction
Sta. Cruz, 
Cavite City

322,179.38  Aug. 19, 2019 12 CD

6. 031-2019
Installation of 
Streetlights 

10,472,778.75
Brgy. Poblacion to 
Brgy. Tejeros 
Convention

Baqprince 
Construction

City of 
Muñoz, 
Nueva Ecija

10,463,266.80  Sept. 4, 2019 200 CD

   We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ZELINA G. DELA CRUZ RAYMUNDO B. LUNA, JR.
BAC Secretariat BAC Chairperson



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality:______________
______ Quarter, CY_______

Reference 
No.

Item Description
Approved Budget for

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of
Bidder

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in thisdocument.

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairperson



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

                    Province, City or Municipality:_________________
_______Quarter, CY__________

No. Reference Name of Project Location Approved Budget Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date Contract

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in thisdocument.

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairperson


